Double horizontal 600mm x 1020m in RAL 7016 with Nickel Corner Ideal TRV’s
Ellipsis
Full details pages 158-161 Stocked White - 48-72 hours48 10 Year Guarantee218 Colours & Finishes - 5 weeks
Single vertical 1820mm x 480mm shown in White RAL 9016 with Chrome Ideal TRV’s
www.theradiatorcompany.co.uk           01342 302250       Design         Choice         Service158 159
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres from wall Depth from wall
width - 50mm 55mm 95mm
Ellipsis single horizontal shown on pages 48-49

(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
420
1020 ELLISH421007 481 1641
1220 ELLISH421207 575 1962
1520 ELLISH421507 717 2446
480
1020 ELLISH481008 549 1873
1220 ELLISH481208 657 2242
1520 ELLISH481508 818 2791
600
650 ELLISH606510 437 1491
1020 ELLISH601010 686 2341
1220 ELLISH601210 821 2801
1520 ELLISH601510 1022 3487
Made to order options - Single Horizontal
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
300
520 ELLISH305205 175 597
650 ELLISH306505 219 747
700 ELLISH307005 236 805
920 ELLISH309205 310 1058
1020 ELLISH301005 344 1174
1220 ELLISH301205 411 1402
1520 ELLISH301505 512 1747
1820 ELLISH301805 613 2092
2020 ELLISH302005 681 2324
480
520 ELLISH485208 280 955
650 ELLISH486508 350 1194
700 ELLISH487008 377 1286
920 ELLISH489208 495 1689
1820 ELLISH481808 980 3344
2020 ELLISH482008 1087 3709
540
520 ELLISH545209 315 1075
650 ELLISH546509 394 1344
700 ELLISH547009 425 1450
920 ELLISH549209 558 1904
1020 ELLISH541009 619 2112
1220 ELLISH541209 740 2525
1520 ELLISH541509 922 3146
1820 ELLISH541809 1104 3767
2020 ELLISH542009 1225 4180
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
600
700 ELLISH607010 471 1607
920 ELLISH609210 619 2112
1820 ELLISH601810 1224 4176
2020 ELLISH602010 1359 4637
720
650 ELLISH726512 526 1795
700 ELLISH727012 566 1931
920 ELLISH729212 744 2539
1020 ELLISH721012 825 2815
1220 ELLISH721212 987 3368
1520 ELLISH721512 1229 4193
1820 ELLISH721812 1472 5022
2020 ELLISH722012 1634 5575
900
650 ELLISH906515 657 2242
700 ELLISH907015 708 2416
920 ELLISH909215 930 3173
1020 ELLISH901015 1031 3518
1220 ELLISH901215 1233 4207
1520 ELLISH901515 1537 5244
1820 ELLISH901815 1840 6278

(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
420
1020 ELLIDH421007 748 2552
1220 ELLIDH421207 895 3054
1520 ELLIDH421507 1115 3804
480
1020 ELLIDH481008 855 2917
1220 ELLIDH481208 1023 3490
1520 ELLIDH481508 1274 4347
600
650 ELLIDH606510 681 2324
1020 ELLIDH601010 1069 3647
1220 ELLIDH601210 1279 4364
1520 ELLIDH601510 1593 5435
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
300
520 ELLIDH305205 273 931
650 ELLIDH306505 341 1163
700 ELLIDH307005 367 1252
920 ELLIDH309205 483 1648
1020 ELLIDH301005 535 1825
1220 ELLIDH301205 640 2184
1520 ELLIDH301505 797 2719
1820 ELLIDH301805 955 3258
2020 ELLIDH302005 1060 3617
480
520 ELLIDH485208 436 1488
650 ELLIDH486508 545 1860
700 ELLIDH487008 587 2003
920 ELLIDH489208 771 2631
1820 ELLIDH481808 1526 5207
2020 ELLIDH482008 1693 5777
540
520 ELLIDH545209 491 1675
650 ELLIDH546509 614 2095
700 ELLIDH547009 661 2255
920 ELLIDH549209 869 2965
1020 ELLIDH541009 963 3286
1220 ELLIDH541209 1152 3931
1520 ELLIDH541509 1435 4896
1820 ELLIDH541809 1718 5862
2020 ELLIDH542009 1907 6507
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
600
700 ELLIDH607010 734 2504
920 ELLIDH609210 964 3289
1820 ELLIDH601810 1907 6507
2020 ELLIDH602010 2117 7223
720
650 ELLIDH726512 818 2791
700 ELLIDH727012 881 3006
920 ELLIDH729212 1158 3951
1020 ELLIDH721012 1284 4381
1220 ELLIDH721212 1536 5241
1520 ELLIDH721512 1913 6527
1820 ELLIDH721812 2291 7817
2020 ELLIDH722012 2543 8677
900
650 ELLIDH906515 1023 3490
700 ELLIDH907015 1101 3757
920 ELLIDH909215 1448 4941
1020 ELLIDH901015 1605 5476
1220 ELLIDH901215 1920 6551
1520 ELLIDH901515 2392 8162
1820 ELLIDH901815 2864 9772

55
95
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres from wall Depth from wall
width + valves 55mm 95mm
Ellipsis single vertical shown on pages 48-49
Stock options White RAL 9016 - Single Vertical
Made to order options - Single Vertical
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
 ∆t 50ºc
1820
300 ELLISV183005 628 2143
420 ELLISV184207 879 2999
480 ELLISV184808 1004 3426
600 ELLISV186010 1255 4282
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
520
300 ELLISV523005 187 638
480 ELLISV524808 298 1017
540 ELLISV525409 336 1146
600 ELLISV526010 373 1273
720 ELLISV527212 448 1529
650
300 ELLISV653005 233 795
480 ELLISV654808 372 1269
540 ELLISV655409 419 1430
600 ELLISV656010 465 1587
720 ELLISV657212 558 1904
700
300 ELLISV703005 252 860
480 ELLISV704808 402 1372
540 ELLISV705409 453 1546
600 ELLISV706010 503 1716
720 ELLISV707212 604 2061
920
240 ELLISV922404 261 891
300 ELLISV923005 327 1116
480 ELLISV924808 522 1781
540 ELLISV925409 588 2006
600 ELLISV926010 653 2228
720 ELLISV927212 784 2675
840 ELLISV928414 914 3119
1020
240 ELLISV102404 288 983
300 ELLISV103005 360 1228
480 ELLISV104808 576 1965
540 ELLISV105409 648 2211
600 ELLISV106010 720 2457
720 ELLISV107212 864 2948
840 ELLISV108414 1008 3439
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
1220
240 ELLISV122404 341 1163
300 ELLISV123005 427 1457
480 ELLISV124808 682 2327
540 ELLISV125409 768 2620
600 ELLISV126010 853 2910
720 ELLISV127212 1024 3494
840 ELLISV128414 1194 4074
1520
240 ELLISV152404 421 1436
300 ELLISV153005 527 1798
480 ELLISV154808 842 2873
540 ELLISV155409 948 3235
600 ELLISV156010 1053 3593
720 ELLISV157212 1264 4313
840 ELLISV158414 1474 5029
1820
240 ELLISV182404 502 1713
540 ELLISV185409 1130 3856
720 ELLISV187212 1506 5138
840 ELLISV188414 1757 5995
2020
240 ELLISV202404 556 1897
300 ELLISV203005 695 2371
480 ELLISV204808 1112 3794
540 ELLISV205409 1251 4268
600 ELLISV206010 1390 4743
720 ELLISV207212 1668 5691
840 ELLISV208414 1946 6640
Stock White RAL 9016: 48-72 Hours
Made to Order sizes & colours: Up to 5 weeks
White RAL 9016 as standard, 188 RAL colours plus 30 Special Finishes
Please call 01342 302250 for a RAL or Special Finish chart

80-90
120-130
Ellipsis double vertical shown on pages 48-49
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres from wall Depth from wall
width + valves 80mm-90mm 120mm-130mm
Stock options White RAL 9016 - Double Vertical
Made to order options - Double Vertical
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
1820
300 ELLIDV183005 951 3245
420 ELLIDV184207 1331 4541
480 ELLIDV184808 1521 5190
600 ELLIDV186010 1901 6486
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
520
300 ELLIDV523005 288 983
480 ELLIDV524808 460 1570
540 ELLIDV525409 518 1767
600 ELLIDV526010 575 1962
720 ELLIDV527212 690 2354
650
300 ELLIDV653005 359 1225
480 ELLIDV654808 574 1958
540 ELLIDV655409 646 2204
600 ELLIDV656010 718 2450
720 ELLIDV657212 862 2941
700
300 ELLIDV703005 387 1320
480 ELLIDV704808 619 2112
540 ELLIDV705409 697 2378
600 ELLIDV706010 774 2641
720 ELLIDV707212 929 3170
920
240 ELLIDV922404 402 1372
300 ELLIDV923005 502 1713
480 ELLIDV924808 803 2740
540 ELLIDV925409 904 3084
600 ELLIDV926010 1004 3426
720 ELLIDV927212 1205 4111
840 ELLIDV928414 1406 4797
1020
240 ELLIDV102404 441 1505
300 ELLIDV103005 551 1880
480 ELLIDV104808 882 3009
540 ELLIDV105409 992 3385
600 ELLIDV106010 1102 3760
720 ELLIDV107212 1322 4511
840 ELLIDV108414 1543 5265
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
1220
240 ELLIDV122404 520 1774
300 ELLIDV123005 651 2221
480 ELLIDV124808 1041 3552
540 ELLIDV125409 1171 3995
600 ELLIDV126010 1301 4439
720 ELLIDV127212 1561 5326
840 ELLIDV128414 1821 6213
1520
240 ELLIDV152404 641 2187
300 ELLIDV153005 802 2736
480 ELLIDV154808 1282 4374
540 ELLIDV155409 1443 4924
600 ELLIDV156010 1603 5469
720 ELLIDV157212 1924 6565
840 ELLIDV158414 2244 7657
1820
240 ELLIDV182404 760 2593
540 ELLIDV185409 1711 5838
720 ELLIDV187212 2281 7783
840 ELLIDV188414 2661 9079
2020
240 ELLIDV202404 838 2859
300 ELLIDV203005 1047 3572
480 ELLIDV204808 1675 5715
540 ELLIDV205409 1885 6432
600 ELLIDV206010 2094 7145
720 ELLIDV207212 2513 8574
840 ELLIDV208414 2932 10004
*Saving based on the value of individual items when bought separately.
Order any of our selected valves & matching pipe covers at the same time as your radiator;
PROMOV1W (white), PROMOV1C (chrome).
10  Y